SPO Price List 24-10

Bulk Gasoline for Maui

Location

Fuel Type

02/22/25

03/01/25

03/08/25

03/15/25

03/22/25

03/29/25

04/05/25

04/12/25

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.474

$2.393

$2.275

$2.268

$2.317

$2.359

$2.364

$2.139

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.730

$2.649

$2.567

$2.532

$2.542

$2.589

$2.605

$2.401

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.730

$2.649

$2.567

$2.532

$2.542

$2.589

$2.605

$2.401

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.592

$2.511

$2.393

$2.386

$2.435

$2.477

$2.482

$2.257

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.846

$2.765

$2.683

$2.648

$2.658

$2.705

$2.721

$2.517

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.512

$2.431

$2.313

$2.306

$2.355

$2.397

$2.402

$2.177

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.766

$2.685

$2.603

$2.568

$2.578

$2.625

$2.641

$2.437

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.486

$2.405

$2.287

$2.280

$2.329

$2.371

$2.376

$2.151

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.737

$2.656

$2.574

$2.539

$2.549

$2.596

$2.612

$2.408

10

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

B20 Biodiesel

$3.247

$3.182

$3.116

$3.088

$3.096

$3.133

$3.146

$2.983

11

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.492

$2.411

$2.293

$2.286

$2.335

$2.377

$2.382

$2.157

12

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.547

$2.466

$2.348

$2.341

$2.390

$2.432

$2.437

$2.212

13

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.798

$2.717

$2.635

$2.600

$2.610

$2.657

$2.673

$2.469

14

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.513

$2.432

$2.314

$2.307

$2.356

$2.398

$2.403

$2.178

15

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.449

$3.368

$3.286

$3.251

$3.261

$3.308

$3.324

$3.120

16

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.562

$2.481

$2.363

$2.356

$2.405

$2.447

$2.452

$2.227

17

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.949

$2.868

$2.786

$2.751

$2.761

$2.808

$2.824

$2.620

18

Executive

Department of Land and Natural Resources
Kaho'olawe Island Reserve Commission
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.839

$3.758

$3.676

$3.641

$3.651

$3.698

$3.714

$3.510

19

Executive
Transportation
Highways
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.218

$3.137

$3.055

$3.020

$3.030

$3.077

$3.093

$2.889




