	Location	Fuel Type	02/22/25	03/01/25	03/08/25	03/15/25	03/22/25	03/29/25	04/05/25	04/12/25
1	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000 Executive	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.474	\$2.393	\$2.275	\$2.268	\$2.317	\$2.359	\$2.364	\$2.139
2	Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.730	\$2.649	\$2.567	\$2.532	\$2.542	\$2.589	\$2.605	\$2.401
3	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.730	\$2.649	\$2.567	\$2.532	\$2.542	\$2.589	\$2.605	\$2.401
4	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.592	\$2.511	\$2.393	\$2.386	\$2.435	\$2.477	\$2.482	\$2.257
5	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.846	\$2.765	\$2.683	\$2.648	\$2.658	\$2.705	\$2.721	\$2.517
6	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.512	\$2.431	\$2.313	\$2.306	\$2.355	\$2.397	\$2.402	\$2.177
7	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.766	\$2.685	\$2.603	\$2.568	\$2.578	\$2.625	\$2.641	\$2.437
8	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.486	\$2.405	\$2.287	\$2.280	\$2.329	\$2.371	\$2.376	\$2.151
9	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.737	\$2.656	\$2.574	\$2.539	\$2.549	\$2.596	\$2.612	\$2.408
10	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	B20 Biodiesel	\$3.247	\$3.182	\$3.116	\$3.088	\$3.096	\$3.133	\$3.146	\$2.983
11	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.492	\$2.411	\$2.293	\$2.286	\$2.335	\$2.377	\$2.382	\$2.157
12	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.547	\$2.466	\$2.348	\$2.341	\$2.390	\$2.432	\$2.437	\$2.212
13	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.798	\$2.717	\$2.635	\$2.600	\$2.610	\$2.657	\$2.673	\$2.469
14	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.513	\$2.432	\$2.314	\$2.307	\$2.356	\$2.398	\$2.403	\$2.178
15	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.449	\$3.368	\$3.286	\$3.251	\$3.261	\$3.308	\$3.324	\$3.120
16	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.562	\$2.481	\$2.363	\$2.356	\$2.405	\$2.447	\$2.452	\$2.227
17	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.949	\$2.868	\$2.786	\$2.751	\$2.761	\$2.808	\$2.824	\$2.620
18	Executive Department of Land and Natural Resources Kaho`olawe Island Reserve Commission Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.839	\$3.758	\$3.676	\$3.641	\$3.651	\$3.698	\$3.714	\$3.510
19	Executive Transportation Highways Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.218	\$3.137	\$3.055	\$3.020	\$3.030	\$3.077	\$3.093	\$2.889